G A S  F U R N A C E S
G 3 7 X A
Up-Flow / Horizontal
50HZ (Export Only
Bulletin No. 490134
June 2009
22 to 30 kW Input Heating Capacity
E N G I N E E R I N G  D ATA

and uses captured screws to prevent losing screws.
G37XA Gas Furnaces / Page 2
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number G37XA-076-24B G37XA092-35C G37XA107-45D
Heating Input - kW (Btuh)
22.3
(76 000)
27.0
(92 000)
31.4
(107 000)
Heating Output - kW (Btuh)
17.8
(60 800)
21.6
(73 600)
25.1
(85 600)
Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency (AFUE) 80.0% 80.0% 80.0%
Temperature Rise Range - °C (°F)
19 - 36
(35 - 65)
22 - 39
(40 - 70)
22 - 39
(40 - 70)
Vent Connection (dia.) - mm (in.) 102 (4) 102 (4) 102 (4)
Gas Pipe Size - in. (IPS) 1/2 1/2 1/2
Blower Diameter x Width - mm (in.)
279 x 203
(11 x 8)
279 x 254
(11 x 10)
279 x 254
(11 x 10)
Motor W (hp) - Speed - Type
(0.5)
4 - PSC
(1)
4 - PSC
(1)
4 - PSC
Motor Full Load Amps 8.2 13.8 13.8
Rated External. Static Pressure - PA (in. w.g.)
125
(0.5)
125
(0.5)
125
(0.5)
Blower Off Delay
30 seconds
Adjustable - 60/90/120
seconds
30 seconds
Adjustable - 60/90/120
seconds
30 seconds
Adjustable - 60/90/120
seconds
Blower Post Purge 30 seconds 30 seconds 30 seconds
Blower Cooling Off Cycle
(Time Delay Relay)
90 seconds 90 seconds 90 seconds
Voltage 240V - 1 Phase - 50HZ
Shipping Weight - kg (lbs.) 52 (115) 57 (125) 66 (145)
All furnaces are approved for venting with a dedicated vent system or common vented with another Category I
appliance. Type B-1 double wall metal vent is recommended. The installation must be in accordance with the venting
instructions supplied with the furnace.
VENTING
G 37 X A - 092 E 35 C
G = Gas Furnace